3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2022-01-28
11:03:39

2 2022-01-28
04:57:40

3 2022-01-15
06:17:43

BITCOIN

1FLmtC89csYmeNigxXwMExg714nGEpe22t

0.02496772 BTC&
1,575.11 USD

0.02496772 BTC&
1,575.11 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

4128836a8331ae3d79658b - 0.00104661 BTC &

2b90eb6ccc791a4chas1+07 38.56 USD

01a261f%acd94bb566¢cc

550768167c39b909f8ab55 + 0.00104661 BTC &

ea2eleldc4dal3a7ecdfl7d 38.14 USD

87a9d3h947baldded26e

02660eda84850aecebl1167 - 0.00105582 BTC &

6f6fb21e704a9f1a9192a5 45.41 USD

3a652ec7a49c36dc5242
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1FLmtC89csYmeNiqxXwMExg714nGEpe22t
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4128836a8331ae3d79658b2b90e6ccc791a4cba51f0701a261f9acd94bb566cc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4128836a8331ae3d79658b2b90e6ccc791a4cba51f0701a261f9acd94bb566cc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4128836a8331ae3d79658b2b90e6ccc791a4cba51f0701a261f9acd94bb566cc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/550768167c39b909f8a655ea2e0e3c4da13a7ecdf17d87a9d3b947ba0dde326e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/550768167c39b909f8a655ea2e0e3c4da13a7ecdf17d87a9d3b947ba0dde326e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/550768167c39b909f8a655ea2e0e3c4da13a7ecdf17d87a9d3b947ba0dde326e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/02660eda84850aeceb11676f6fb21e704a9f1a9192a53a652ec7a49c36dc5242
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/02660eda84850aeceb11676f6fb21e704a9f1a9192a53a652ec7a49c36dc5242
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/02660eda84850aeceb11676f6fb21e704a9f1a9192a53a652ec7a49c36dc5242

10

11

12

Date & time

2022-01-15
04:32:10

2022-01-07
05:30:48

2022-01-07
04:21:09

2022-01-02
07:24:26

2022-01-02
04:19:36

2021-12-29
06:38:44

2021-12-29
04:20:36

2021-12-25
05:11:40

2021-12-25
04:24:26

Transaction Id

46470b1549327el1d272fce

06b83bdBbelBa84dc5h981

36e57595cbh71e9a8cal’

cda2f4289bb710127da%47

9d0475977811el4c2bblod

a257c099dd2423dde 983

26926fdbaaa5ach04c671d

29224d3ch5036ebac2b8f0

9f30f2f6c86a0a89ec53

6b0b99997efeB9f2724e4d

f9a9bbede2bfhb4cdb6dé7bl

720322065d2a08573296

81ed02c778c234283d33df

3c7de24164b1dfe74d4581

b505d4a884301c919833

03733db%edab7695293853

911908a651001526143604

8f691db9361c440bcffd

4b8ff86bchd4a741277aba9

6ebbt333165194237b4d17

5c00dc4h6134539F92c3

622484bbdé4cdBdedSb20b

62d7db92096264619f5a53

dad48da46992296965a8

3c4ac7f76c76edfBaeblfcO

1adb00b4b7f902268299bf

cb502ce84e38h893e972

Amount

+ 0.00105582

45.41 USD

0.00115861
48.96 USD

0.00115861
48.96 USD

0.00102130
48.34 USD

0.00102130
48.24 USD

0.00102479
48.92 USD

0.00102479
48.92 USD

0.00113894
57.72 USD

0.00113894
57.72 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/46470b1549327e1d272fce06b83bd0be10a84dc5b98136e57595cb71e9a8ca07
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/46470b1549327e1d272fce06b83bd0be10a84dc5b98136e57595cb71e9a8ca07
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/46470b1549327e1d272fce06b83bd0be10a84dc5b98136e57595cb71e9a8ca07
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cda2f4289bb710127da9479d0475977811e14c2bb10da257c099dd9423dde983
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cda2f4289bb710127da9479d0475977811e14c2bb10da257c099dd9423dde983
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cda2f4289bb710127da9479d0475977811e14c2bb10da257c099dd9423dde983
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/26926fd6aaa5acb04c671d29224d3cb5036e6ac2b8f09f30f2f6c86a0a89ec53
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/26926fd6aaa5acb04c671d29224d3cb5036e6ac2b8f09f30f2f6c86a0a89ec53
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/26926fd6aaa5acb04c671d29224d3cb5036e6ac2b8f09f30f2f6c86a0a89ec53
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6b0b99997efe09f2724e4df9a9b6e3e2bfb4c66d67b1720322065d2a08573296
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6b0b99997efe09f2724e4df9a9b6e3e2bfb4c66d67b1720322065d2a08573296
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6b0b99997efe09f2724e4df9a9b6e3e2bfb4c66d67b1720322065d2a08573296
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/81ed02c778c234283d33df3c7de24164b1dfe74d4581b505d4a884301c919833
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/81ed02c778c234283d33df3c7de24164b1dfe74d4581b505d4a884301c919833
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/81ed02c778c234283d33df3c7de24164b1dfe74d4581b505d4a884301c919833
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/03733db9edab7695293853911908a65100f526f436048f691db9361c440bcffd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/03733db9edab7695293853911908a65100f526f436048f691db9361c440bcffd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/03733db9edab7695293853911908a65100f526f436048f691db9361c440bcffd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4b8ff86bcbd4741277a6a96ebbf333165194237b4d175c00dc4b6134539f92c3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4b8ff86bcbd4741277a6a96ebbf333165194237b4d175c00dc4b6134539f92c3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4b8ff86bcbd4741277a6a96ebbf333165194237b4d175c00dc4b6134539f92c3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/622484bbd64cd0ded5b20b62d7db92096264619f5a53dad48da46992296965a8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/622484bbd64cd0ded5b20b62d7db92096264619f5a53dad48da46992296965a8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/622484bbd64cd0ded5b20b62d7db92096264619f5a53dad48da46992296965a8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3c4c7f76c76edf0aeb1fc01adb00b4b7f902268299bfcb502ce84e38b893e972
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3c4c7f76c76edf0aeb1fc01adb00b4b7f902268299bfcb502ce84e38b893e972
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3c4c7f76c76edf0aeb1fc01adb00b4b7f902268299bfcb502ce84e38b893e972

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Date & time

2021-12-09
04:39:04

2021-12-09
04:06:50

2021-12-03
08:47:28

2021-12-03
04:31:03

2021-11-29
07:36:05

2021-11-29
03:38:41

2021-11-25
04:11:25

2021-11-25
03:57:55

2021-11-21
09:27:50

Transaction Id

2257e7a4515cceb6b8888a0

25103681ad3775ff163012

2e4ed7bf886bc?01dd0OS

3405el6ech4bab659ch02f

€c632a5114b1cf44609dfcO

7aa5¢c726e539c79ff1f8

cl6leb6650ecd2ec4eb499

3f76d5a817314338e28%9b6

bfealcha330a57f36868

c3a4d3283b69137a64dbcd

2ee8beflcdf5044b6e9840

dc756e15e9431d56916¢c

a356fda7c8c80db4fac97b

b978ad97b19e1370005275

7d8bf0db39928aalcacé

ebc240f975f63862b0faad

b8d96110c4ebec401a?d?2

a526c716016ah88520d9

fcl7674bcl5cfb64fbfOcS6

2752b3d5cS5fccb0f657c61

6e0f2664188fhas0837b

4742aa45d256c37610b51b

6171b984d2747deS5468e5d

ec58b01bae23a4217762

585a9087d201d258ba2f32

a67694b0de38e93bc8d670

9963a383cfh03381e6c?

Amount

0.00109934
53.27 USD

0.00109934
53.27 USD

0.00117372
65.69 USD

0.00117372
65.69 USD

0.00111071
63.45 USD

0.00111071
63.88 USD

0.00114058
67.34 USD

0.00114058
65.75 USD

0.00127243
75.32 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2257e7a4515cce6b8888a025103681ad3775ff1630122e4ed7bf886bc901dd05
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2257e7a4515cce6b8888a025103681ad3775ff1630122e4ed7bf886bc901dd05
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2257e7a4515cce6b8888a025103681ad3775ff1630122e4ed7bf886bc901dd05
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3405e16ecb4bab659cb02fc632a5114b1cf44609dfc07aa5c726e539c79ff1f8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3405e16ecb4bab659cb02fc632a5114b1cf44609dfc07aa5c726e539c79ff1f8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3405e16ecb4bab659cb02fc632a5114b1cf44609dfc07aa5c726e539c79ff1f8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c161e66650ecd2ec4eb4993f76d5a817314338e289b6bfea1cba330a57f36868
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c161e66650ecd2ec4eb4993f76d5a817314338e289b6bfea1cba330a57f36868
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c161e66650ecd2ec4eb4993f76d5a817314338e289b6bfea1cba330a57f36868
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c3a4d3283b69137a64dbc62ee8bef1cdf5044b6e9840dc756e15e9431d56916c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c3a4d3283b69137a64dbc62ee8bef1cdf5044b6e9840dc756e15e9431d56916c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c3a4d3283b69137a64dbc62ee8bef1cdf5044b6e9840dc756e15e9431d56916c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a356fda7c8c80db4fac97bb978ad97b19e13700052757d8bf0db39928aa1cac6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a356fda7c8c80db4fac97bb978ad97b19e13700052757d8bf0db39928aa1cac6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a356fda7c8c80db4fac97bb978ad97b19e13700052757d8bf0db39928aa1cac6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ebc240f975f63862b0faadb8d96110c94e6ec401a9d2a526c716016ab88520d9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ebc240f975f63862b0faadb8d96110c94e6ec401a9d2a526c716016ab88520d9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ebc240f975f63862b0faadb8d96110c94e6ec401a9d2a526c716016ab88520d9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fc17674bc15cf64fbf0c562752b3d5c5fcc60f657c616e0f2664188fba50837b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fc17674bc15cf64fbf0c562752b3d5c5fcc60f657c616e0f2664188fba50837b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fc17674bc15cf64fbf0c562752b3d5c5fcc60f657c616e0f2664188fba50837b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4742aa45d256c37610b51b6171b984d2747de5468e5dec58b01bae23a4217762
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4742aa45d256c37610b51b6171b984d2747de5468e5dec58b01bae23a4217762
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4742aa45d256c37610b51b6171b984d2747de5468e5dec58b01bae23a4217762
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/585a9087d201d258ba2f32a67694b0de38e93bc8d6709963a383cfb03381e6c2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/585a9087d201d258ba2f32a67694b0de38e93bc8d6709963a383cfb03381e6c2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/585a9087d201d258ba2f32a67694b0de38e93bc8d6709963a383cfb03381e6c2

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Date & time

2021-11-21
03:50:27

2021-11-17
04:37:30

2021-11-17
03:47:44

2021-11-13
04:18:07

2021-11-13
03:41:16

2021-11-09
07:10:13

2021-11-09
04:37:28

2021-11-05
04:07:49

2021-11-05
03:37:40

Transaction Id

b02b0décBafbScfch97bef

50be37ad045celéc51ebe8

11cc77227ca051f3284f

3e68f209868002c8eBbelS

2852ad1b004bb4chasd7534

832c8fh294d94df01371

d50f9a791bc7b3d06f7cdS

h997773c4dcfh8a922e2fh

£31e5ef9f00a40920b0c

778bf024d136fbh565fbc75

3960c415638ef28000a727

c6h08968175233f39f39

31a6636238b65d9c76f4fa

ocabbbée44clf50da759d6

a54a4a784639h66cd0b2

a3832452ccee8aaleb5ch8

91alec511b67cd485dflcd

a%eab701lafeb8e8a849

1b6820d0532cc84899f359

aab54ab91e359c886c07e87

e6fad73f25115822f13a

c1353170ceB@bh842420cc?

2b361d700fa4f0907d4186

ffachea45c72b28bflee

d271bd850a30elclfb29c?

756b0e7bd7echad09c6492

QdcOb96ec7eB417d3acl

Amount

+ 0.00127243

75.05 USD

0.00129935
77.52 USD

0.00129935
77.55 USD

0.00135104
87.39 USD

0.00135104
86.50 USD

0.00102732
68.59 USD

0.00102732
68.59 USD

0.00101377
61.61 USD

0.00101377
62.98 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b02b0d6c0afb5cfcb97bef50be37ad045ce16c51ebe811cc77227ca051f3284f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b02b0d6c0afb5cfcb97bef50be37ad045ce16c51ebe811cc77227ca051f3284f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b02b0d6c0afb5cfcb97bef50be37ad045ce16c51ebe811cc77227ca051f3284f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3e68f209868002c8e0be052852ad1b004bb4cba47534832c8fb294d94df01371
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3e68f209868002c8e0be052852ad1b004bb4cba47534832c8fb294d94df01371
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3e68f209868002c8e0be052852ad1b004bb4cba47534832c8fb294d94df01371
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d50f9a791bc7b3d06f7cd5b997773c4dcfb8a922e2fbf31e5ef9f00a40920b0c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d50f9a791bc7b3d06f7cd5b997773c4dcfb8a922e2fbf31e5ef9f00a40920b0c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d50f9a791bc7b3d06f7cd5b997773c4dcfb8a922e2fbf31e5ef9f00a40920b0c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/778bf024d136fb565fbc753960c4f5638ef28000a727c6b08968175233f39f39
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/778bf024d136fb565fbc753960c4f5638ef28000a727c6b08968175233f39f39
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/778bf024d136fb565fbc753960c4f5638ef28000a727c6b08968175233f39f39
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/31a6636238b65d9c76f4fa5cabbb6e44c1f50da759d6a54a4a784639b66cd0b2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/31a6636238b65d9c76f4fa5cabbb6e44c1f50da759d6a54a4a784639b66cd0b2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/31a6636238b65d9c76f4fa5cabbb6e44c1f50da759d6a54a4a784639b66cd0b2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a3832452ccee8aa1eb5cb891a1ec511b67cd485df1cda9eab7011afe68e8a849
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a3832452ccee8aa1eb5cb891a1ec511b67cd485df1cda9eab7011afe68e8a849
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a3832452ccee8aa1eb5cb891a1ec511b67cd485df1cda9eab7011afe68e8a849
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1b6820d0532cc84899f359aa54ab91e359c886c07e87e6fad73f25115822f13a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1b6820d0532cc84899f359aa54ab91e359c886c07e87e6fad73f25115822f13a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1b6820d0532cc84899f359aa54ab91e359c886c07e87e6fad73f25115822f13a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c1353170ce0bb842420cc92b361d700fa4f0907d4186ffacbea45c72b28bf1ee
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c1353170ce0bb842420cc92b361d700fa4f0907d4186ffacbea45c72b28bf1ee
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c1353170ce0bb842420cc92b361d700fa4f0907d4186ffacbea45c72b28bf1ee
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d271bd850a30e1c1fb29c9756b0e7bd7ecbad09c64929dc0b96ec7e0417d3ac1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d271bd850a30e1c1fb29c9756b0e7bd7ecbad09c64929dc0b96ec7e0417d3ac1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d271bd850a30e1c1fb29c9756b0e7bd7ecbad09c64929dc0b96ec7e0417d3ac1

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Date & time

2021-10-31
08:22:30

2021-10-31
04:03:33

2021-10-27
06:27:38

2021-10-27
03:47:26

2021-10-23
08:36:55

2021-10-23
03:29:03

2021-10-19
06:36:38

2021-10-19
04:11:28

2021-10-15
05:12:47

Transaction Id

el1c77063ef19fas50baf85

b407367ed543d6d437107f

720b9e68f0905c51054b

d22740d3c567928316bbbl

715e0c1b52491177c19020

7d5clefc0d4082clfcfb

dad133f909c01adb2b6493

ecdaa0l3fda4s0f476725ef

a888e6fdef93bdd37907

9fblc4afc36alf7eflsSas94

c3a8cdf871b906cae25607

3403cefbadce530f3086

124ach4c7542¢c11e08b796

2d3df61b887ccf8e00139b

€al8f1d4001b29137293

7fba9c23760202364b156d

6f0fd03f8d79191979a283

8ab6df3f672das7f27513

2be76e14f565al14bbe8ff0

14451370b173e9224bf58d

f5b0961ectb636488365F

e4103a6a18dbefa88d57e4

34cc0al328e8alfee7544¢c

7dbbe32f4373118e6877

241aeab072f042f5b0faséf

310e3bb0BasS47debc10a%969

d5d38910e56d99b07e87

Amount

0.00127230
76.92 USD

0.00127230
76.92 USD

0.00124571
73.27 USD

0.00124571
74.68 USD

0.00123152
75.67 USD

0.00123152
74.97 USD

0.00104381
65.12 USD

0.00104381
65.12 USD

0.00118163
70.94 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e11c77063ef19fa50baf85b407367ed543d6d437107f720b9e68f0905c51054b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e11c77063ef19fa50baf85b407367ed543d6d437107f720b9e68f0905c51054b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e11c77063ef19fa50baf85b407367ed543d6d437107f720b9e68f0905c51054b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d22740d3c567928316bbb1715e0c1b52491177c190207d5c1efc0d4082c1fcfb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d22740d3c567928316bbb1715e0c1b52491177c190207d5c1efc0d4082c1fcfb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d22740d3c567928316bbb1715e0c1b52491177c190207d5c1efc0d4082c1fcfb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dad133f909c01adb2b6493ecdaa013fda40f476725efa888e6fdef93bdd37907
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dad133f909c01adb2b6493ecdaa013fda40f476725efa888e6fdef93bdd37907
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dad133f909c01adb2b6493ecdaa013fda40f476725efa888e6fdef93bdd37907
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9fb1c4fc36a0f7ef15a494c3a8cdf871b906cae256073403cefbadce530f3086
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9fb1c4fc36a0f7ef15a494c3a8cdf871b906cae256073403cefbadce530f3086
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9fb1c4fc36a0f7ef15a494c3a8cdf871b906cae256073403cefbadce530f3086
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/124acb4c7542c11e08b7962d3df61b887ccf8e00139bea18f1d4001b29137293
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/124acb4c7542c11e08b7962d3df61b887ccf8e00139bea18f1d4001b29137293
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/124acb4c7542c11e08b7962d3df61b887ccf8e00139bea18f1d4001b29137293
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7fba9c23760202364b156d6f0fd03f8d79191979a2838a6df3f672da47f27513
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7fba9c23760202364b156d6f0fd03f8d79191979a2838a6df3f672da47f27513
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7fba9c23760202364b156d6f0fd03f8d79191979a2838a6df3f672da47f27513
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2be76e14f565a14bbe8ff014451370b173e9224bf58df5b0961ecf636488365f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2be76e14f565a14bbe8ff014451370b173e9224bf58df5b0961ecf636488365f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2be76e14f565a14bbe8ff014451370b173e9224bf58df5b0961ecf636488365f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e4103a6a18dbefa88d57e434cc0a1328e8a1fee7544c7dbbe32f4373118e6877
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e4103a6a18dbefa88d57e434cc0a1328e8a1fee7544c7dbbe32f4373118e6877
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e4103a6a18dbefa88d57e434cc0a1328e8a1fee7544c7dbbe32f4373118e6877
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/241aeab072f042f5b0fa6f310e3bb0a547debc10a969d5d38910e56d99b07e87
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/241aeab072f042f5b0fa6f310e3bb0a547debc10a969d5d38910e56d99b07e87
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/241aeab072f042f5b0fa6f310e3bb0a547debc10a969d5d38910e56d99b07e87
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Date & time

2021-10-15
03:44:41

2021-10-11
05:06:21

2021-10-11
03:29:45

2021-10-06
08:58:36

2021-10-06
05:04:11

Transaction Id

763dlcaSa7ebdl19a57f11e

116d00bbédb6c304beedec?

70617686041d603e3368

24e3c233ead8ccb6d88e48a

7bf6929a82c43fbd54df63

c97c1db10c925d799be08

d16d92cb7d73c09c2c39ca

9b230389738476e8dbab%a

c64998e37chhcb622daeld

c40acee74065ca8%a57dcf

bh9be?308ae29129297cefb

42a65402e48af2feelb2

a74a57f7b67ebec4067b4a

d73c5fecd4b94b274e98c3

e80f83580aa15¢c5¢c3795

Amount

+ 0.00118163
69.98 USD

- 0.00105619
60.72 USD

+ 0.00105619
59.98 USD

- 0.00100223
55.10 USD

+ 0.00100223
55.10 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/763d1ca5a7ebd19a57f11e116d00b6db6c304bee4ec770617686041d603e3368
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/763d1ca5a7ebd19a57f11e116d00b6db6c304bee4ec770617686041d603e3368
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/763d1ca5a7ebd19a57f11e116d00b6db6c304bee4ec770617686041d603e3368
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/24e3c233ead8cc6d88e48a7bf6929a82c43fbd54df63c97c1db10c95d799be08
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/24e3c233ead8cc6d88e48a7bf6929a82c43fbd54df63c97c1db10c95d799be08
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/24e3c233ead8cc6d88e48a7bf6929a82c43fbd54df63c97c1db10c95d799be08
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d16d92cb7d73c09c2c39ca9b230389738476e8d6a69ac64998e37cbbc622dae0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d16d92cb7d73c09c2c39ca9b230389738476e8d6a69ac64998e37cbbc622dae0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d16d92cb7d73c09c2c39ca9b230389738476e8d6a69ac64998e37cbbc622dae0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c40acee74065ca89a57dcfb9be9308ae29129297cefb42a65402e48af2fee1b2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c40acee74065ca89a57dcfb9be9308ae29129297cefb42a65402e48af2fee1b2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c40acee74065ca89a57dcfb9be9308ae29129297cefb42a65402e48af2fee1b2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a74a57f7b67e6ec4067b4ad73c5fecd4b94b274e98c3e80f83580aa15c5c3795
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a74a57f7b67e6ec4067b4ad73c5fecd4b94b274e98c3e80f83580aa15c5c3795
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a74a57f7b67e6ec4067b4ad73c5fecd4b94b274e98c3e80f83580aa15c5c3795

